
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

699 

526 

636 

650 

665 

546 

500 

695 

501 

645 

509 

506 

Name 

Martin PRIC 

Martin DURIK 

Peter MACHACEK 

Rado OBRTAL 

PAVOL DURKOVE 

Gabriel NAGY 

Ondrej SZILAGYI ml. 

Gabriel STEINER 

Ondrej SZILAGYI st. 

Martin PASKAN 

Marek POZNIK 

Ludmila HABODASZ 

Class 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

ABARTH CUP 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

Diff 

2.760 

4.125 

9.108 

11.744 

1:03.801 

1:04.144 

1:08.682 

1:16.616 

1:18.305 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Gap 

2.760 

1.365 

4.983 

2.636 

52.057 

0.343 

4.538 

7.934 

1.689 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:43.910 

2:45.333 

2:45.919 

2:45.659 

2:46.085 

2:49.316 

2:47.344 

2:50.656 

2:53.017 

2:52.403 

3:07.258 

3:28.246 

Total Tm 

22:45.083 

22:47.843 

22:49.208 

22:54.191 

22:56.827 

23:48.884 

23:49.227 

23:53.765 

24:01.699 

24:03.388 

22:52.876 

18:33.642 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.760 

Avg. Speed 

124,940 

Best Lap Tm 

2:43.910 

Best Speed 

130,066 

Best Lap by 

699 - Martin PRIC 

Printed: 19.8.2022 16:28:28 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
ABARTH CUP 

RACE 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:54:24 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

19.8.2022 15:50 


